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Rank Athlete

-_

BERTO Niccolo'

N

MAGNONI Pietro
S PASET MARTINO

4 BARBIERO Simone
5 PELLEGRINO Alberto

5 VIANELLO Ludovico

7 CARLASSARE Rocco
8 ZANARDI Francesco

9 ASNICAR Alberto
10 ROSO Matteo
11 PERUZZI Raffaele

11 CESTER Andrea

2021 Combinata Giovanile Veneto U14m Lead

Country

G.A.M. SPINEA

| SOGATI ASD

INTELLIGHENZIA PROJECT
PADOVA

OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D.
UNI SPORT ROVIGO

G.A.M. SPINEA

X-Fighter Team

INTELLIGHENZIA PROJECT
PADOVA

| SOGATI ASD
EL MANETON SCHIO
A.S.P. PADOVA

INTELLIGHENZIA PROJECT
PADOVA

Speed
Verona

#1100
pts.

#2 | 80 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.

#3 | 65 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.

#7 | 43 pts.

#5 | 51 pts.

Lead
Valdagno

#1100 pts.

#3 | 65 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.

#5 | 51 pts.

#6 | 45.0
pts.

#6145.0
pts.

#4 | 55 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.

#8 | 40 pts.

. ) Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by ng

Boulder
Thiene

#3 | 65 pts.

#1 | 100 pts.

#4 | 55 pts.

#7 | 43 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.

#5 | 51 pts.

#2 | 80 pts.

#10 | 29.75
pts.

#8 | 40 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.

#10 | 29.75
pts.

#10 | 29.75
pts.

Boulder Points

Scorze

265.0

245.0
190.0

159.0
139.0

139.0

135.0
117.75

80.0
37.0
29.75

29.75



Rank Athlete Country Speed Lead Boulder Boulder Boulder Points

Verona Valdagno Thiene Thiene Scorzé
11 ROSSATO LUNA EL MANETON SCHIO #10 | 29.75 29.75
Tommaso pts.

. ) Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %
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